
10/7/2016 
 
 

+ 

RUSSO PARK  
AT M.L. TIGUE’ MOORE FIELD  

FRIDAY PACKAGE 
10/7/2016 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 
The Lemoine Company, L.L.C. 
 
214 Jefferson Street, Suite 200 
Lafayette, Louisiana  70501 
PH: 337-896-7720 
FX: 337-896-9825 



10/7/2016 
 
 

FRIDAY PACKAGE HIGHLIGHTS 
 
Please review the items below and respond by the following Tuesday. 
 
HOT BUTTON ISSUES: (critical issues that need to be addressed immediately to mitigate cost    
and schedule impact) 

 DESIGN TEAM 
o Architect – N/A 
o Civil Engineer -  
o Structural Engineer -  
o Mechanical Engineer -  N/A 
o Electrical Engineer -  N/A 
o Any Other Consultants  - N/A 

 OWNER Issues –  
 LEMOINE Issues 
 SUBCONTRACTORS/SUPPLIERS Issues 

 
SAFETY:  This project has worked 0 days without a lost time accident. 
  
    Other safety issues:  N/A 
 
CONTRACT RECAP: 
Original Contract Amount       $52,319.00 
Change Orders Approved       $12,607,604.00 
Revised Contract Amount       $12,659,923.00 
Construction Amount Billed to Date          $ 1,157,658.72 
Cost Percent Complete as of End of Last Month            9.2% 
Remaining Construction Balance       $ 11,334,958.28 
Change Orders to Date         4 
 
 
QUALITY:  Submittal log – Not Returned attached.  Please review and return any        
   submittals held more than fourteen (14) days. 
  
 Outstanding Submittals     Due Date 

 
04 21 13 – 4 – Brick Unit Masonry – Mortar Color Sample  10/4/2016 
04 21 13 – 5 – Brick Masonry – Color Sample    10/5/2016 
05 51 13 – 2 – Metal Pan Stairs – Design Calculations   10/11/2016 
07 41 13. 13 – 3 – Formed Metal Roof Panels Samples    10/5/2016  
07 41 13. 16 – 3 – Standing-Seam Metal Roof Panels Samples  10/5/2016 
07 42 13. 16 – 3 – Formed Metal Wall Panels Samples   10/5/2016 
12 61 00 – 3 – Fixed Audience Seating Samples    9/22/2016 
21 12 00 – 1 – Standpipes and Fire Hoses Design Calculations  9/14/2016 
21 12 00 – 2 – Standpipes and Fire Hoses SD    9/14/2016 
21 13 19 – 1 – Sprinkler Systems PD     9/14/2016 
21 13 19 – 2 – Sprinkler Systems SD     9/14/2016 
21 13 19 – 3 – Sprinkler Systems Hydraulic Calculations   9/14/2016 
22 07 13.20 – Plumbing Piping Insulation PD    9/12/2016 
 
 
 



10/7/2016 
 
 

 
RFI Log – Unanswered attached.  Please review the ones that are labeled    Overdue 
and respond. 

 
Outstanding RFI’s        Due Date 
 
RFI #55 - Ignition Barrier vs. Thermal Barrier    9/26/16 
 
 
SCHEDULE:   
Phase II Notice to Proceed Date:      July 22, 2016 
Original Phase II Contract Completion Date:    January 31, 2017 
Change Order Days Added (scope/weather)    N/A          
Revised Phase II Contract Completion Date:    April 28, 2017 
Days Elapsed Since Contract Start:      70 Days 
Lemoine Target Schedule Completion Date:    April 22, 2017 
Contract Time Percent Complete:      27.7% 
Adverse Weather Days/Schedule Impact Days Incurred to date:  Pending 
 
CLUBHOUSE MONITORING 
Clubhouse continues to be monitored daily.  Dehumidifiers are helping maintain 
acceptable levels of humidity.  A log is being kept of all inspections and is available upon 
request. 
   
Current Status:  Good 
 
MILESTONES / EVENTS DURING PAST WEEK 
 
Continued Pile Caps Work 
Continued Grade Beam Work 
Continue MEP Underground Work 
           
MILESTONES / EVENTS FOR NEXT WEEK 
 
Continue Pile Caps Work 
Grade Beam Work to be 60% Completed 
Continue MEP Underground Work 
 
 
CURRENT / OPEN CHANGE REQUESTS: 
 
RELATIONSHIPS:  Any relationship issues: 
 
All Relationships healthy 
 
SUCCESS:  Any project success issues: 

     
 
 
 
 



10/7/2016 
 
 

PROGRESS PHOTOS: 
 

 
 

 



10/7/2016 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 



10/7/2016 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 



10/7/2016 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 



UL Baseball Stadium Daily Clubhouse Inspection Report

Date of Inspection Humidity Max/Min Conditions of Facility Changes  from Previous Inspection

8/15/2016 Good

8/16/2016 Good

8/17/2016 Good

8/18/2016 38%/29% Good

8/19/2016 51%/29% Good

Higher Max Humiditiy Percentage due 

to work being done in the clubhouse.

8/22/2016 50%/35% Good

8/23/2016 52%/37% Good

8/24/2016 50%/32% Good

8/25/2016 51%/35% Good

8/26/2016 52%/34% Good

8/29/2016 58%/29% Good

Higher Max Humiditiy Percentage due 

to work being done in the clubhouse.

8/30/2016 60%/32% Good

8/31/2016 61%/28% Good

9/1/2016 62%/29% Good

9/2/2016 60%/31% Good

9/5/2016 62%/29% Good9/5/2016 62%/29% Good

9/6/2016 58%/31% Good

9/7/2016 59%/29% Good

9/8/2016 60%/32% Good

9/9/2016 59%/31% Good

9/12/2016 53%/27% Good

9/13/2016 55%/31% Good

9/14/2016 55%/29% Good

9/15/2016 58%/32% Good

9/16/2016 57%/29% Good

9/19/2016 78%/37% Good

Higher Humiditiy Percentage due to 

work being done in the clubhouse.

9/20/2016 85%/39% Good

Higher Humiditiy Percentage due to 

work being done in the clubhouse.

9/21/2016 89%/37% Good

Higher Humiditiy Percentage due to 

work being done in the clubhouse.

9/22/2016 60%/30% Good

Higher Humiditiy Percentage due to 

work previosuly done in the clubhouse 

but is dropping down.



UL Baseball Stadium Daily Clubhouse Inspection Report

9/26/2016 55%/31% Good

9/27/2016 52%/31% Good

9/28/2016 56%/29% Good

9/29/2016 51%/32% Good

9/30/2016 52%/29% Good

10/3/2016 53%/31% Good

10/4/2016 52%/31% Good

10/5/2016 50%/29% Good

10/6/2016 51%/31% Good

10/7/2016 52%/29% Good



Activity ID Activity Name OD RD %
Compl

Start Finish Total Float Responsibi

UL Baseball StadiumUL Baseball Stadium Master Schedule 389 186 52.19% 16-Dec-15 A 23-Jun-17 0

PROJECT MILESTONPROJECT MILESTONES 389 186 52.19% 16-Dec-15 A 23-Jun-17 0

TLC1257 UL BASEBALL STADIUM - Level of Effort (Duration Mu 299 146 51.17% 16-Dec-15 A 27-Apr-17 -4

TLC1256 Pile Caps Complete 0 0 0% 05-Oct-16 184

TLC1753 SOG Complete 0 0 0% 26-Oct-16 -4

TLC1755 Structural Steel Complete 0 0 0% 18-Nov-16 5

TLC1754 Mezzanine Decking Installation Complete 0 0 0% 23-Nov-16 13

TLC1757 CMU Walls Complete 0 0 0% 16-Dec-16 20

TLC1758 Elevator Shaft Complete 0 0 0% 28-Dec-16 34

TLC1756 Exterior Framing Complete 0 0 0% 04-Jan-17 -4

TLC1776 3rd Baseline Deck Structural Steel Completion 0 0 0% 06-Jan-17 17

TLC1760 Temporary Dry In at Club Level 0 0 0% 18-Jan-17 -4

TLC1768 Termporary Dry In at Suite Level 0 0 0% 19-Jan-17 0

TLC1772 1st Baseline Deck Structural Steel Completion 0 0 0% 25-Jan-17 17

TLC1764 Drywall Complete 0 0 0% 26-Jan-17 0

TLC1767 Dant Clayton Grandstand Completion 0 0 0% 26-Jan-17 35

TLC1784 Complete ACT Grid at Suite Level 0 0 0% 23-Feb-17 14

TLC1780 Complete ACT Grid at Club Level 0 0 0% 06-Mar-17 10

TLC1763 Permanent Power 0 0 0% 13-Mar-17 -1 56

TLC1769 MEP Trimout at Club Level 0 0 0% 20-Mar-17 3 56

TLC1770 MEP Trimout at Suite Level 0 0 0% 23-Mar-17 3 56

TLC1739 Test & Balance Complete 0 0 0% 30-Mar-17 -4

TLC1249 Phase II Substantial Completion 0 0 0% 28-Apr-17* -5

TLC1272 Owner Move-In / Beneficial Occupancy 0 0 0% 28-Apr-17 0

TLC1251 Project Completion 0 0 0% 23-Jun-17 0

PROJECT DELAYS & IMPAPROJECT DELAYS & IMPACTS 130 46 64.62% 19-Apr-16 A 07-Dec-16 140

Alternates Acceptance DropAlternates Acceptance Drop Dead Dates 130 46 64.62% 19-Apr-16 A 07-Dec-16 140

TLC1015 Alt #01 - Loge Boxes Acceptance 89 20 77.53% 19-Apr-16 A 31-Oct-16 71

TLC1016 Alt #02rb - Club Finish Upgrades Acceptance 87 0 100% 19-Apr-16 A 04-Oct-16 49

TLC1017 Alt #03 - Mecho-Shades Acceptance 87 46 47.13% 19-Apr-16 A 07-Dec-16 11

TLC1018 Alt #04r - Suite Finish Upgrades Acceptance 87 7 91.95% 19-Apr-16 A 12-Oct-16 42

TLC1019 Alt #09 - Food Service Equipment Acceptance 87 17 80.46% 19-Apr-16 A 26-Oct-16 169

TLC1020 Alt #10 - AV Package Acceptance 87 17 80.46% 19-Apr-16 A 26-Oct-16 14

TLC1021 Alt #12 - Security Cameras Acceptance 87 17 80.46% 19-Apr-16 A 26-Oct-16 14

TLC1029 Alt #21 - Cable Rail at Platforms 87 7 91.95% 19-Apr-16 A 12-Oct-16 116

PRECONSTRUCTIONPRECONSTRUCTION 132 90 31.82% 25-Jul-16 A 07-Feb-17 29

CONSTRUCTIONCONSTRUCTION 140 131 6.43% 09-Sep-16 A 06-Apr-17 55

PHASE II - GRANDSTAND RPHASE II - GRANDSTAND RENOVATION AND PLATFORMS 137 128 6.57% 09-Sep-16 A 03-Apr-17 58

SITE UTILITIESSITE UTILITIES 97 97 0% 04-Oct-16 16-Feb-17 30

TLC2675 Re-route Existing Gas Line Under Building 5 5 0% 04-Oct-16 10-Oct-16 106 61

TLC2677 Run Underground Conduit to New Generator 1 1 0% 04-Oct-16 04-Oct-16 111 56

TLC2685 Bullpen Underground Conduit Installation 3 3 0% 04-Oct-16 06-Oct-16 5 56

TLC2803 Install Site Communications Lines 3 3 0% 04-Oct-16 06-Oct-16 5 56

TLC2629 Complete HV Line, Pull New Cable and Tie Into New Tr 3 3 0% 06-Oct-16 10-Oct-16 107 56

TLC2792 Install Underground Fire Line 5 5 0% 17-Oct-16 21-Oct-16 97 61

TLC2793 Instsall Underground Domestic Water Line 5 5 0% 17-Oct-16 21-Oct-16 98 61

TLC2797 Install Back Flow Preventers 2 2 0% 24-Oct-16 25-Oct-16 111 61

TLC2799 Tap into 10" Main Water Line 1 1 0% 24-Oct-16 24-Oct-16 97 61

TLC2709 Install New Generator 5 5 0% 14-Dec-16 20-Dec-16 62 56

05 12 19 26 03 10 17 24 31 07 14 21 28 05 12 19 26 02 09 16 23 30 06 13 20 27 06 13 20 27 03 10 17 24 01 08 15 22 29 05 12 19 26 03 10 17 24 31 07 14 21 28 04 11 18 25 02 09 16

September 2016 October 2016 November 2016 December 2016 January 2017 February 2017 March 2017 April 2017 May 2017 June 2017 July 2017 August 2017 September 2017 October 2017

UL Baseball Stadium Master Schedule

PROJECT MILESTONES

UL BASEBALL STADIUM - Level of Effort (Duration Must Equal "General Conditions" Duration)

Pile Caps Complete

SOG Complete

Structural Steel Complete

Mezzanine Decking Installation Complete

CMU Walls Complete

Elevator Shaft Complete

Exterior Framing Complete

3rd Baseline Deck Structural Steel Completion

Temporary Dry In at Club Level

Termporary Dry In at Suite Level

1st Baseline Deck Structural Steel Completion

Drywall Complete

Dant Clayton Grandstand Completion

Complete ACT Grid at Suite Level

Complete ACT Grid at Club Level

Permanent Power

MEP Trimout at Club Level

MEP Trimout at Suite Level

Test & Balance Complete

Phase II Substantial Completion

Owner Move-In / Beneficial Occupancy

Project Completion

PROJECT DELAYS & IMPACTS

Alternates Acceptance Drop Dead Dates

Alt #01 - Loge Boxes Acceptance

Alt #02rb - Club Finish Upgrades Acceptance

Alt #03 - Mecho-Shades Acceptance

Alt #04r - Suite Finish Upgrades Acceptance

Alt #09 - Food Service Equipment Acceptance

Alt #10 - AV Package Acceptance

Alt #12 - Security Cameras Acceptance

Alt #21 - Cable Rail at Platforms

PRECONSTRUCTION

CONSTRUCTION

PHASE II - GRANDSTAND RENOVATION AND PLATFORMS

SITE UTILITIES

Re-route Existing Gas Line Under Building

Run Underground Conduit to New Generator

Bullpen Underground Conduit Installation

Install Site Communications Lines

Complete HV Line, Pull New Cable and Tie Into New Transformer

Install Underground Fire Line

Instsall Underground Domestic Water Line

Install Back Flow Preventers

Tap into 10" Main Water Line

Install New Generator

 
UL Baseball Stadium Master Schedule 

MASTER LAYOUT 

Data Date 04-Oct-16    
  Date Printed: 04-Oct-16  

Page 1 of 9   

Summary

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Milestone

Actual Work

Prj Baseline Milestone

Prj Baseline Bar

 
 

Date Revision Checked Approved



Activity ID Activity Name OD RD %
Compl

Start Finish Total Float Responsibi

TLC2800 Install Grease Trap 3 3 0% 26-Jan-17 30-Jan-17 18 61

TLC2794 Install Underground Sanitary Line and Manhole 8 8 0% 31-Jan-17 09-Feb-17 18 61

TLC2802 Install Sanitary Grease Lines to Grease Trap 3 3 0% 31-Jan-17 02-Feb-17 25 61

TLC2679 TV Camera Boring 5 5 0% 03-Feb-17 09-Feb-17 20 56

TLC2795 Tie Sanitary Line into Existing Manhole 2 2 0% 10-Feb-17 13-Feb-17 18 61

TLC2804 Install Transformer and Electrical Service for TV Came 5 5 0% 10-Feb-17 16-Feb-17 20 56

TLC2676 Set Gas Meter 1 1 0% 16-Feb-17 16-Feb-17 15 61

MAIN BUILDINGMAIN BUILDING 137 128 6.57% 09-Sep-16 A 03-Apr-17 58

BUILDING AND GRANDSTABUILDING AND GRANDSTAND FOUNDATION 20 11 45% 09-Sep-16 A 18-Oct-16 98

TLC2974 Pour Pile Caps 4 2 50% 09-Sep-16 A 05-Oct-16 107

TLC2973 Install Anchor Bolts 1 1 0% 21-Sep-16 A 04-Oct-16 108

TLC2684 Pour Elevator Pits 1 1 0% 04-Oct-16 04-Oct-16 10

TLC2678 Waterproof Elevator Pits 1 1 0% 18-Oct-16 18-Oct-16 1 8

MAIN BUILDING SOGMAIN BUILDING SOG 26 17 34.62% 15-Sep-16 A 26-Oct-16 -4

TLC2692 Install Batter Boards and Grade Beam Form Work 5 5 0% 15-Sep-16 A 10-Oct-16 -3

TLC2693 Grade Beam and SOG Reinforcing Steel (Area B) 3 2 33.33% 19-Sep-16 A 12-Oct-16 2

TLC2688 Plumbing Rough In (Area B) 10 4 60% 26-Sep-16 A 07-Oct-16 -4 53

TLC2703 Electrical Rough In (Area A) 7 7 0% 28-Sep-16 A 12-Oct-16 -3 56

TLC2691 Pour Grade Beams (Area B) 1 1 0% 01-Oct-16 A 14-Oct-16 1

TLC2704 Plumbing Rough In (Area A) 7 7 0% 05-Oct-16 13-Oct-16 -4 53

TLC2687 BackFill and Sand Fill (Area B) 2 2 0% 10-Oct-16 11-Oct-16 -2

TLC2983 Excavate Grade Beams (Area A) 3 3 0% 11-Oct-16 13-Oct-16 0

TLC2689 Termite Control (Area B) 1 1 0% 12-Oct-16 12-Oct-16 1

TLC2778 Electrical Slab Rough In (Area B) 2 2 0% 12-Oct-16 13-Oct-16 4

TLC2690 Vapor Barrier (Area B) 1 1 0% 13-Oct-16 13-Oct-16 1

TLC2805 Edge Form SOG (Area B) 4 4 0% 14-Oct-16 19-Oct-16 -3

TLC2975 BackFill and Sand Fill (Area A) 2 2 0% 14-Oct-16 17-Oct-16 -4

TLC2694 Install Anchor Bolts (Area B) 2 2 0% 17-Oct-16 18-Oct-16 1

TLC2976 Termite Control (Area A) 1 1 0% 18-Oct-16 18-Oct-16 -4

TLC2921 Electrical Slab Rough In (Area A) 2 2 0% 18-Oct-16 19-Oct-16 -1

TLC2977 Vapor Barrier (Area A) 1 1 0% 19-Oct-16 19-Oct-16 -4

TLC2695 Pour SOG (Area B) 1 1 0% 20-Oct-16 20-Oct-16 0

TLC2978 Grade Beam and SOG Reinforcing Steel (Area A) 2 2 0% 20-Oct-16 21-Oct-16 -4

TLC2979 Edge Form SOG (Area A) 3 3 0% 20-Oct-16 24-Oct-16 -3

TLC2980 Pour Grade Beams (Area A) 1 1 0% 24-Oct-16 24-Oct-16 -4

TLC2981 Install Anchor Bolts (Area A) 1 1 0% 25-Oct-16 25-Oct-16 -4

TLC2982 Pour SOG (Area A) 1 1 0% 26-Oct-16 26-Oct-16 -4

GRANDSTAND SOGGRANDSTAND SOG 96 96 0% 10-Oct-16 21-Feb-17 17

TLC2955 Plumbing Rough-In 3 3 0% 10-Oct-16 12-Oct-16 87 53

TLC2949 Electrical Rough In 2 2 0% 13-Oct-16 14-Oct-16 85 56

TLC2951 Excavate Grade Beams 2 2 0% 14-Oct-16 17-Oct-16 84

TLC2954 Sand Fill 1 1 0% 18-Oct-16 18-Oct-16 84

TLC2956 Termite Control 1 1 0% 19-Oct-16 19-Oct-16 84

TLC2957 Vapor Barrier 1 1 0% 20-Oct-16 20-Oct-16 84

TLC2959 Grade Beam and SOG Reinforcing Steel 3 3 0% 21-Oct-16 25-Oct-16 84

TLC2960 Pour Grade Beams 3 3 0% 25-Oct-16 27-Oct-16 84

TLC2961 Install Anchor Bolts 1 1 0% 28-Oct-16 28-Oct-16 93

TLC2674 Install Backstop CIP Wall 10 10 0% 28-Oct-16 10-Nov-16 84

TLC2962 Pour Concourse Paving and Lower Bowl Seating Area 5 5 0% 15-Feb-17 21-Feb-17 17

MAIN BUILDING STRUCTUMAIN BUILDING STRUCTURE 45 45 0% 27-Oct-16 29-Dec-16 0

05 12 19 26 03 10 17 24 31 07 14 21 28 05 12 19 26 02 09 16 23 30 06 13 20 27 06 13 20 27 03 10 17 24 01 08 15 22 29 05 12 19 26 03 10 17 24 31 07 14 21 28 04 11 18 25 02 09 16

September 2016 October 2016 November 2016 December 2016 January 2017 February 2017 March 2017 April 2017 May 2017 June 2017 July 2017 August 2017 September 2017 October 2017

Install Grease Trap

Install Underground Sanitary Line and Manhole

Install Sanitary Grease Lines to Grease Trap

TV Camera Boring

Tie Sanitary Line into Existing Manhole

Install Transformer and Electrical Service for TV Cameras

Set Gas Meter

MAIN BUILDING

BUILDING AND GRANDSTAND FOUNDATION

Pour Pile Caps

Install Anchor Bolts

Pour Elevator Pits

Waterproof Elevator Pits

MAIN BUILDING SOG

Install Batter Boards and Grade Beam Form Work

Grade Beam and SOG Reinforcing Steel (Area B)

Plumbing Rough In (Area B)

Electrical Rough In (Area A)

Pour Grade Beams (Area B)

Plumbing Rough In (Area A)

BackFill and Sand Fill (Area B)

Excavate Grade Beams (Area A)

Termite Control (Area B)

Electrical Slab Rough In (Area B)

Vapor Barrier (Area B)

Edge Form SOG (Area B)

BackFill and Sand Fill (Area A)

Install Anchor Bolts (Area B)

Termite Control (Area A)

Electrical Slab Rough In (Area A)

Vapor Barrier (Area A)

Pour SOG (Area B)

Grade Beam and SOG Reinforcing Steel (Area A)

Edge Form SOG (Area A)

Pour Grade Beams (Area A)

Install Anchor Bolts (Area A)

Pour SOG (Area A)

GRANDSTAND SOG

Plumbing Rough-In

Electrical Rough In

Excavate Grade Beams

Sand Fill

Termite Control

Vapor Barrier

Grade Beam and SOG Reinforcing Steel

Pour Grade Beams

Install Anchor Bolts

Install Backstop CIP Wall

Pour Concourse Paving and Lower Bowl Seating Area

MAIN BUILDING STRUCTURE

 
UL Baseball Stadium Master Schedule 

MASTER LAYOUT 

Data Date 04-Oct-16    
  Date Printed: 04-Oct-16  

Page 2 of 9   

Summary

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Milestone

Actual Work

Prj Baseline Milestone

Prj Baseline Bar

 
 

Date Revision Checked Approved



Activity ID Activity Name OD RD %
Compl

Start Finish Total Float Responsibi

AREA B STRUCTURE (CL AREA B STRUCTURE (CL 14 - 5) 27 27 0% 27-Oct-16 05-Dec-16 5

TLC2630 Erect Columns and Beams 8 8 0% 27-Oct-16 07-Nov-16 -4 5

TLC2779 Install Suite/Press Cantilever Steel and Roof Steel 4 4 0% 02-Nov-16 07-Nov-16 -4 5

TLC2631 Install Cantilever Roof Beams 3 3 0% 08-Nov-16 10-Nov-16 -4 5

TLC2673 Install C-Channel at Canopy 4 4 0% 11-Nov-16 16-Nov-16 -4 5

TLC2809 Install Club Level Metal Decking 4 4 0% 17-Nov-16 22-Nov-16 -4 5

TLC2698 Install Roof Bridging at Canopy 2 2 0% 17-Nov-16 18-Nov-16 5 5

TLC2780 Install Joists at Concourse Level 3 3 0% 17-Nov-16 21-Nov-16 4

TLC2696 Install Mezzanine Level Roof Deck (Above Concourse) 2 2 0% 22-Nov-16 23-Nov-16 4 5

TLC2702 Install Nelson Studs at Club Level Metal Decking 2 2 0% 23-Nov-16 25-Nov-16 4 5

TLC2810 Install Suite Level Metal Decking 2 2 0% 23-Nov-16 25-Nov-16 7 5

TLC2867 Erect Stair 2 3 3 0% 23-Nov-16 28-Nov-16 -4 5

TLC2813 Instsall Nelson Studs at Suite Level Metal Decking 2 2 0% 28-Nov-16 29-Nov-16 7 5

TLC2705 Prep and Pour Club Level Deck 3 3 0% 29-Nov-16 01-Dec-16 3 3

TLC2707 Prep and Pour Suite Level Deck 2 2 0% 02-Dec-16 05-Dec-16 5 3

AREA A STRUCTURE (CL AREA A STRUCTURE (CL 5 - 1) 23 23 0% 29-Nov-16 29-Dec-16 0

TLC3001 Erect Columns and Beams 7 7 0% 29-Nov-16 07-Dec-16 -4 5

TLC3002 Install Suite/Press Cantilever Steel and Roof Steel 4 4 0% 02-Dec-16 07-Dec-16 -4 5

TLC3003 Install Cantilever Roof Beams 3 3 0% 08-Dec-16 12-Dec-16 -4 5

TLC3004 Install C-Channel at Canopy 2 2 0% 13-Dec-16 14-Dec-16 -4 5

TLC3005 Install Club Level Metal Decking 3 3 0% 15-Dec-16 19-Dec-16 -4 5

TLC3006 Install Roof Bridging at Canopy 2 2 0% 15-Dec-16 16-Dec-16 -2 5

TLC3018 Install Joists at Concourse Level 3 3 0% 15-Dec-16 19-Dec-16 -3

TLC3007 Install Mezzanine Level Roof Deck (Above Concourse) 2 2 0% 20-Dec-16 21-Dec-16 -3 5

TLC3008 Install Nelson Studs at Club Level Metal Decking 2 2 0% 20-Dec-16 21-Dec-16 -3 5

TLC3009 Install Suite Level Metal Decking 2 2 0% 20-Dec-16 21-Dec-16 -4 5

TLC3010 Erect Stair 1 3 3 0% 20-Dec-16 22-Dec-16 -4 5

TLC3011 Install Nelson Studs at Mezzanine Metal Decking 2 2 0% 22-Dec-16 23-Dec-16 -3 5

TLC3012 Prep and Pour Club Level Deck 3 3 0% 23-Dec-16 27-Dec-16 -4 3

TLC3013 Prep and Pour Mezzanine Metal Decking 2 2 0% 26-Dec-16 27-Dec-16 -3 3

TLC3014 Instsall Nelson Studs at Suite Level Metal Decking 2 2 0% 26-Dec-16 27-Dec-16 0 5

TLC3015 Prep and Pour Suite Level Deck 2 2 0% 28-Dec-16 29-Dec-16 0 3

GRANDSTAND STRUCTURGRANDSTAND STRUCTURE 47 47 0% 09-Jan-17 15-Mar-17 71

TLC2634 Install Structural Steel at Grandstand 10 10 0% 09-Jan-17 20-Jan-17 12 49

TLC2667 Install Precast Treads 5 5 0% 20-Jan-17 26-Jan-17 12 49

TLC2668 Grout In Precast Anchors 3 3 0% 27-Jan-17 31-Jan-17 12 49

TLC2669 Install Aluminum Risers 3 3 0% 01-Feb-17 03-Feb-17 12 49

TLC2680 Install Camera and Wheelchair Platforms 3 3 0% 06-Feb-17 08-Feb-17 12 49

TLC2666 Install Metal Deck at Upper Concourse 3 3 0% 09-Feb-17 13-Feb-17 12 5

TLC2706 Prep and Pour Upper Concourse Level Deck 1 1 0% 14-Feb-17 14-Feb-17 12 3

TLC2670 Install Guardrails 10 10 0% 15-Feb-17 01-Mar-17 12 49

TLC2633 Install Grandstand Seating 10 10 0% 02-Mar-17 15-Mar-17 12

TLC2671 Install Vomitories 3 3 0% 02-Mar-17 06-Mar-17 12 49

TLC2672 Install Downspouts 2 2 0% 07-Mar-17 08-Mar-17 76 49

EXTERIOR ENVELOPEEXTERIOR ENVELOPE 70 70 0% 25-Nov-16 03-Mar-17 20

TLC2699 Install CMU at Concourse Level 16 16 0% 25-Nov-16 16-Dec-16 4 23

TLC2710 Area B Stair 2 Tower Metal Framing 5 5 0% 29-Nov-16 05-Dec-16 13 20

TLC2828 Install Spray Foam Insulation under Club Level Deck 5 5 0% 02-Dec-16 08-Dec-16 31

TLC2820 Exterior Metal Framing 12 12 0% 06-Dec-16 21-Dec-16 -4 20

05 12 19 26 03 10 17 24 31 07 14 21 28 05 12 19 26 02 09 16 23 30 06 13 20 27 06 13 20 27 03 10 17 24 01 08 15 22 29 05 12 19 26 03 10 17 24 31 07 14 21 28 04 11 18 25 02 09 16

September 2016 October 2016 November 2016 December 2016 January 2017 February 2017 March 2017 April 2017 May 2017 June 2017 July 2017 August 2017 September 2017 October 2017

AREA B STRUCTURE (CL 14 - 5)

Erect Columns and Beams

Install Suite/Press Cantilever Steel and Roof Steel

Install Cantilever Roof Beams

Install C-Channel at Canopy

Install Club Level Metal Decking

Install Roof Bridging at Canopy

Install Joists at Concourse Level

Install Mezzanine Level Roof Deck (Above Concourse)

Install Nelson Studs at Club Level Metal Decking

Install Suite Level Metal Decking

Erect Stair 2

Instsall Nelson Studs at Suite Level Metal Decking

Prep and Pour Club Level Deck

Prep and Pour Suite Level Deck

AREA A STRUCTURE (CL 5 - 1)

Erect Columns and Beams

Install Suite/Press Cantilever Steel and Roof Steel

Install Cantilever Roof Beams

Install C-Channel at Canopy

Install Club Level Metal Decking

Install Roof Bridging at Canopy

Install Joists at Concourse Level

Install Mezzanine Level Roof Deck (Above Concourse)

Install Nelson Studs at Club Level Metal Decking

Install Suite Level Metal Decking

Erect Stair 1

Install Nelson Studs at Mezzanine Metal Decking

Prep and Pour Club Level Deck

Prep and Pour Mezzanine Metal Decking

Instsall Nelson Studs at Suite Level Metal Decking

Prep and Pour Suite Level Deck

GRANDSTAND STRUCTURE

Install Structural Steel at Grandstand

Install Precast Treads

Grout In Precast Anchors

Install Aluminum Risers

Install Camera and Wheelchair Platforms

Install Metal Deck at Upper Concourse

Prep and Pour Upper Concourse Level Deck

Install Guardrails

Install Grandstand Seating

Install Vomitories

Install Downspouts

EXTERIOR ENVELOPE

Install CMU at Concourse Level

Area B Stair 2 Tower Metal Framing

Install Spray Foam Insulation under Club Level Deck

Exterior Metal Framing

 
UL Baseball Stadium Master Schedule 

MASTER LAYOUT 

Data Date 04-Oct-16    
  Date Printed: 04-Oct-16  

Page 3 of 9   

Summary

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Milestone

Actual Work

Prj Baseline Milestone

Prj Baseline Bar

 
 

Date Revision Checked Approved



Activity ID Activity Name OD RD %
Compl

Start Finish Total Float Responsibi

TLC2708 Install Standing Seam Roof/Main Canopy 8 8 0% 14-Dec-16 23-Dec-16 12 5

TLC2788 Install Roofing Membrane at Mezzanine Level 5 5 0% 14-Dec-16 20-Dec-16 28

TLC2789 Install Roofing Membrane Above Press Box 6 6 0% 14-Dec-16 21-Dec-16 18

TLC2818 Roof Mansard Framing 5 5 0% 22-Dec-16 28-Dec-16 -4 20

TLC2761 Install Elevator Shaft Framing 5 5 0% 22-Dec-16 28-Dec-16 34 20

TLC2711 Exterior Sheathing 10 10 0% 26-Dec-16 06-Jan-17 -4 20

TLC2747 Bituminous Waterprrofing at CMU Walls 5 5 0% 26-Dec-16 30-Dec-16 15 8

TLC2869 Paint Underside of Main Canopy 10 10 0% 26-Dec-16 06-Jan-17 12 35

TLC2819 Area A Stair 1 Tower Metal Framing 5 5 0% 29-Dec-16 04-Jan-17 -4 20

TLC2852 Install Gutter System 8 8 0% 29-Dec-16 09-Jan-17 58 5

TLC2712 Waterproofing 10 10 0% 02-Jan-17 13-Jan-17 -4 8

TLC2713 Install Masonry and Arriscraft at CL 12 - 8 13 13 0% 09-Jan-17 25-Jan-17 10 23

TLC2808 Rough Carpentry at Club Level Openings 3 3 0% 09-Jan-17 11-Jan-17 0

TLC2822 Rough Carpentry at Suite Level Openings 3 3 0% 12-Jan-17 16-Jan-17 0

TLC2714 Install Stucco 15 15 0% 16-Jan-17 03-Feb-17 39 20

TLC2716 Storefront Framing - Club Level 6 6 0% 16-Jan-17 23-Jan-17 27

TLC2717 Temporary Close In Club Level 3 3 0% 16-Jan-17 18-Jan-17 -4

TLC2817 Install Metal Wall Panels 10 10 0% 16-Jan-17 27-Jan-17 44 5

TLC2787 Temporary Close In Suite Level 3 3 0% 17-Jan-17 19-Jan-17 0

TLC2785 Storefront Framing - Suite Level 6 6 0% 24-Jan-17 31-Jan-17 27

TLC2790 Install Cable Rail at Suite Level 10 10 0% 25-Jan-17 07-Feb-17 37

TLC2748 Install Masonry and Arriscraft at CL 8 - 3 13 13 0% 26-Jan-17 13-Feb-17 13 23

TLC2718 Storefront Glazing 15 15 0% 01-Feb-17 21-Feb-17 27

TLC2715 Metal Wall Panels 10 10 0% 07-Feb-17 20-Feb-17 28 5

TLC2823 Install Arriscraft at Main Entry 10 10 0% 14-Feb-17 27-Feb-17 20 23

TLC2875 Touch Up Main Canopy 3 3 0% 24-Feb-17 01-Mar-17 22

TLC2824 Install Exterior Signage 3 3 0% 01-Mar-17 03-Mar-17 20

INTERIORINTERIOR 91 91 0% 25-Nov-16 03-Apr-17 14

A/V PACKAGE, SECURITY A/V PACKAGE, SECURITY CAMERAS, AND  FSE 47 47 0% 20-Jan-17 28-Mar-17 18

TLC2847 A/V Rough-In 20 20 0% 20-Jan-17 16-Feb-17 5 56

TLC2849 Security Camera Rough-In 15 15 0% 20-Jan-17 09-Feb-17 15 56

TLC2757 Install FSE 30 30 0% 14-Feb-17 28-Mar-17 18

TLC2850 Security Camera Trim-Out 10 10 0% 14-Feb-17 27-Feb-17 13 56

TLC2848 A/V Trim-Out 15 15 0% 17-Feb-17 10-Mar-17 5 56

ELEVATOR / MEP ROOMSELEVATOR / MEP ROOMS 44 44 0% 29-Dec-16 01-Mar-17 22

TLC2742 Install Hoist Beam 2 2 0% 29-Dec-16 30-Dec-16 34

TLC2720 Install Main Cabinet at Electrical Room 5 5 0% 11-Jan-17 17-Jan-17 27 56

TLC2743 Install Disconnect for Elevator 5 5 0% 11-Jan-17 17-Jan-17 22 56

TLC2744 Install Elevator 30 30 0% 18-Jan-17 01-Mar-17 22

CONCOURSE LEVELCONCOURSE LEVEL 80 80 0% 25-Nov-16 17-Mar-17 10

TLC2832 Layout Metal Studs 2 2 0% 25-Nov-16 28-Nov-16 13 20

TLC2835 Sprinkler Rough-In 5 5 0% 25-Nov-16 01-Dec-16 66 52

TLC2833 Install Metal Studs 5 5 0% 29-Nov-16 05-Dec-16 13 20

TLC2749 Plumbing In-Wall Rough-In 20 20 0% 06-Dec-16 02-Jan-17 19 53

TLC2754 Install Door Frames 3 3 0% 14-Dec-16 16-Dec-16 4

TLC2636 Mechanical In-Wall Rough-In 5 5 0% 19-Dec-16 23-Dec-16 25 54

TLC2719 Electrical In-Wall Rough-In 15 15 0% 19-Dec-16 06-Jan-17 4 56

TLC2765 Mechanical Overhead Rough-In 15 15 0% 26-Dec-16 13-Jan-17 28 54

TLC2764 Electrical Overhead Rough-In 15 15 0% 09-Jan-17 27-Jan-17 13 56

TLC2834 Insulation at Walls 2 2 0% 09-Jan-17 10-Jan-17 4 20

05 12 19 26 03 10 17 24 31 07 14 21 28 05 12 19 26 02 09 16 23 30 06 13 20 27 06 13 20 27 03 10 17 24 01 08 15 22 29 05 12 19 26 03 10 17 24 31 07 14 21 28 04 11 18 25 02 09 16

September 2016 October 2016 November 2016 December 2016 January 2017 February 2017 March 2017 April 2017 May 2017 June 2017 July 2017 August 2017 September 2017 October 2017

Install Standing Seam Roof/Main Canopy

Install Roofing Membrane at Mezzanine Level

Install Roofing Membrane Above Press Box

Roof Mansard Framing

Install Elevator Shaft Framing

Exterior Sheathing

Bituminous Waterprrofing at CMU Walls

Paint Underside of Main Canopy

Area A Stair 1 Tower Metal Framing

Install Gutter System

Waterproofing

Install Masonry and Arriscraft at CL 12 - 8

Rough Carpentry at Club Level Openings

Rough Carpentry at Suite Level Openings

Install Stucco

Storefront Framing - Club Level

Temporary Close In Club Level

Install Metal Wall Panels

Temporary Close In Suite Level

Storefront Framing - Suite Level

Install Cable Rail at Suite Level

Install Masonry and Arriscraft at CL 8 - 3

Storefront Glazing

Metal Wall Panels

Install Arriscraft at Main Entry

Touch Up Main Canopy

Install Exterior Signage

INTERIOR

A/V PACKAGE, SECURITY CAMERAS, AND  FSE

A/V Rough-In

Security Camera Rough-In

Install FSE

Security Camera Trim-Out

A/V Trim-Out

ELEVATOR / MEP ROOMS

Install Hoist Beam

Install Main Cabinet at Electrical Room

Install Disconnect for Elevator

Install Elevator

CONCOURSE LEVEL

Layout Metal Studs

Sprinkler Rough-In

Install Metal Studs

Plumbing In-Wall Rough-In

Install Door Frames

Mechanical In-Wall Rough-In

Electrical In-Wall Rough-In

Mechanical Overhead Rough-In

Electrical Overhead Rough-In

Insulation at Walls

 
UL Baseball Stadium Master Schedule 

MASTER LAYOUT 

Data Date 04-Oct-16    
  Date Printed: 04-Oct-16  

Page 4 of 9   

Summary

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Milestone

Actual Work

Prj Baseline Milestone

Prj Baseline Bar

 
 

Date Revision Checked Approved



Activity ID Activity Name OD RD %
Compl

Start Finish Total Float Responsibi

TLC2842 Fire Caulk Rated Walls/Floors 2 2 0% 09-Jan-17 10-Jan-17 48

TLC2838 Install Gypsum Board 4 4 0% 11-Jan-17 16-Jan-17 4 20

TLC2839 Tape/Float Walls 5 5 0% 17-Jan-17 23-Jan-17 4 35

TLC2750 Prime Walls 5 5 0% 24-Jan-17 30-Jan-17 4 35

TLC2843 Fire Alarm Rough-In 10 10 0% 30-Jan-17 10-Feb-17 26 56

TLC2751 1st Coat Finish Paint Walls 5 5 0% 31-Jan-17 06-Feb-17 4 35

TLC2752 2nd Coat Finish Paint Walls 5 5 0% 07-Feb-17 13-Feb-17 7 35

TLC2657 Install ACT Grid 3 3 0% 07-Feb-17 09-Feb-17 4

TLC2837 Sprinkler Trim-Out 3 3 0% 10-Feb-17 14-Feb-17 16 52

TLC2868 Install Electrical Fixtures 5 5 0% 10-Feb-17 16-Feb-17 4 56

TLC2844 Fire Alarm Trim-Out 3 3 0% 13-Feb-17 15-Feb-17 26 56

TLC2755 Install Doors 3 3 0% 14-Feb-17 16-Feb-17 16

TLC2758 Plumbing Trim-Out 10 10 0% 14-Feb-17 27-Feb-17 14 53

TLC2759 Mechanical Trim-Out 10 10 0% 14-Feb-17 27-Feb-17 7 54

TLC2762 Install Toilet Partitions 10 10 0% 14-Feb-17 27-Feb-17 14

TLC2830 Install Bath Accessories 5 5 0% 14-Feb-17 20-Feb-17 19

TLC2864 Install Stainless Steel Counters 4 4 0% 14-Feb-17 17-Feb-17 10

TLC2760 Electrical Trim-Out 10 10 0% 17-Feb-17 03-Mar-17 4 56

TLC2763 Install Overhead Coiling Doors 5 5 0% 20-Feb-17 24-Feb-17 10

TLC2756 Install Hardware 5 5 0% 27-Feb-17 06-Mar-17 10

TLC2829 Install ACT Ceiling Tile 2 2 0% 06-Mar-17 07-Mar-17 4

TLC2845 Fire Alarm Programming 5 5 0% 06-Mar-17 10-Mar-17 15 56

TLC2840 Seal/Stain Concrete 5 5 0% 08-Mar-17 14-Mar-17 4 35

TLC2782 Final Clean 3 3 0% 15-Mar-17 17-Mar-17 4

CLUB LEVELCLUB LEVEL 81 81 0% 02-Dec-16 27-Mar-17 4

TLC2638 Layout Metal Studs 2 2 0% 02-Dec-16 05-Dec-16 3 20

TLC2723 Install Metal Studs 10 10 0% 15-Dec-16 28-Dec-16 -4 20

TLC2721 Electrical In-Wall Rough-In 15 15 0% 29-Dec-16 18-Jan-17 -4 56

TLC2722 Mechanical Rough-In 10 10 0% 29-Dec-16 11-Jan-17 16 54

TLC2724 Plumbing Rough-In 10 10 0% 29-Dec-16 11-Jan-17 5 53

TLC2728 Sprinkler Rough-In 5 5 0% 29-Dec-16 04-Jan-17 50 52

TLC2732 Install HVAC Ceiling Cassettes 5 5 0% 12-Jan-17 18-Jan-17 16 54

TLC2726 Insulation at Walls 4 4 0% 19-Jan-17 24-Jan-17 -4 20

TLC2733 Mechanical Ductwork Overhead Rough In 10 10 0% 19-Jan-17 01-Feb-17 16 54

TLC2985 Fire Caulk Rated Walls/Floors 2 2 0% 19-Jan-17 20-Jan-17 43

TLC2998 Electrical Overhead Rough-In 15 15 0% 19-Jan-17 08-Feb-17 16 56

TLC2725 Gypsum Board Installation 5 5 0% 25-Jan-17 31-Jan-17 -4 20

TLC2727 Tape/Float Walls 7 7 0% 01-Feb-17 09-Feb-17 -4 35

TLC2987 Fire Alarm Rough-In 10 10 0% 09-Feb-17 22-Feb-17 18 56

TLC2735 Install Door Frames 2 2 0% 10-Feb-17 13-Feb-17 -4

TLC2729 Prime Paint at Walls 4 4 0% 14-Feb-17 17-Feb-17 -1 35

TLC2734 Ceramic Tile 4 4 0% 14-Feb-17 17-Feb-17 -4

TLC2730 1st Coat Finish Paint at Walls 5 5 0% 20-Feb-17 24-Feb-17 -1 35

TLC2783 Plumbing Trim-Out 3 3 0% 20-Feb-17 22-Feb-17 20 53

TLC2731 Final Coat Finish Paint at Walls 5 5 0% 27-Feb-17 06-Mar-17 -1 35

TLC2745 Install ACT Grid 5 5 0% 27-Feb-17 06-Mar-17 -1

TLC2865 Install Millwork and Countertops 5 5 0% 27-Feb-17 06-Mar-17 13

TLC2736 Install Doors 2 2 0% 07-Mar-17 08-Mar-17 8

TLC2738 Mechanical Trim Out 5 5 0% 07-Mar-17 13-Mar-17 8 54

TLC2740 Spinkler Drops 5 5 0% 07-Mar-17 13-Mar-17 8 52

05 12 19 26 03 10 17 24 31 07 14 21 28 05 12 19 26 02 09 16 23 30 06 13 20 27 06 13 20 27 03 10 17 24 01 08 15 22 29 05 12 19 26 03 10 17 24 31 07 14 21 28 04 11 18 25 02 09 16

September 2016 October 2016 November 2016 December 2016 January 2017 February 2017 March 2017 April 2017 May 2017 June 2017 July 2017 August 2017 September 2017 October 2017

Fire Caulk Rated Walls/Floors

Install Gypsum Board

Tape/Float Walls

Prime Walls

Fire Alarm Rough-In

1st Coat Finish Paint Walls

2nd Coat Finish Paint Walls

Install ACT Grid

Sprinkler Trim-Out

Install Electrical Fixtures

Fire Alarm Trim-Out

Install Doors

Plumbing Trim-Out

Mechanical Trim-Out

Install Toilet Partitions

Install Bath Accessories

Install Stainless Steel Counters

Electrical Trim-Out

Install Overhead Coiling Doors

Install Hardware

Install ACT Ceiling Tile

Fire Alarm Programming

Seal/Stain Concrete

Final Clean

CLUB LEVEL

Layout Metal Studs

Install Metal Studs

Electrical In-Wall Rough-In

Mechanical Rough-In

Plumbing Rough-In

Sprinkler Rough-In

Install HVAC Ceiling Cassettes

Insulation at Walls

Mechanical Ductwork Overhead Rough In

Fire Caulk Rated Walls/Floors

Electrical Overhead Rough-In

Gypsum Board Installation

Tape/Float Walls

Fire Alarm Rough-In

Install Door Frames

Prime Paint at Walls

Ceramic Tile

1st Coat Finish Paint at Walls

Plumbing Trim-Out

Final Coat Finish Paint at Walls

Install ACT Grid

Install Millwork and Countertops

Install Doors

Mechanical Trim Out

Spinkler Drops

 
UL Baseball Stadium Master Schedule 

MASTER LAYOUT 

Data Date 04-Oct-16    
  Date Printed: 04-Oct-16  

Page 5 of 9   

Summary

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Milestone

Actual Work

Prj Baseline Milestone

Prj Baseline Bar

 
 

Date Revision Checked Approved



Activity ID Activity Name OD RD %
Compl

Start Finish Total Float Responsibi

TLC2741 Install Carpet Tile 10 10 0% 07-Mar-17 20-Mar-17 -1

TLC2753 Install ACT Ceiling Tile 3 3 0% 07-Mar-17 09-Mar-17 10

TLC2988 Fire Alarm Trim-Out 3 3 0% 07-Mar-17 09-Mar-17 11 56

TLC2993 Install Toilet Partitions 3 3 0% 07-Mar-17 09-Mar-17 6

TLC3016 Install Electrical Fixtures 5 5 0% 07-Mar-17 13-Mar-17 -1 56

TLC2737 Install Hardware 2 2 0% 09-Mar-17 10-Mar-17 8

TLC2994 Install Bath Accessories 4 4 0% 10-Mar-17 15-Mar-17 6

TLC2739 Electrical Trim Out 5 5 0% 14-Mar-17 20-Mar-17 3 56

TLC2746 Final Clean 3 3 0% 21-Mar-17 23-Mar-17 3

TLC2989 Fire Alarm Programming 5 5 0% 21-Mar-17 27-Mar-17 4 56

SUITE LEVELSUITE LEVEL 84 84 0% 06-Dec-16 03-Apr-17 -1

TLC2771 Layout Metal Studs 3 3 0% 06-Dec-16 08-Dec-16 5 20

TLC2776 Install Metal Studs 10 10 0% 16-Dec-16 29-Dec-16 0 20

TLC2781 Electrical In-Wall Rough-In 15 15 0% 30-Dec-16 19-Jan-17 0 56

TLC2786 Mechanical Rough-In 20 20 0% 30-Dec-16 26-Jan-17 0 54

TLC2791 Plumbing Rough-In 10 10 0% 30-Dec-16 12-Jan-17 49 53

TLC2796 Sprinkler Rough-In 10 10 0% 30-Dec-16 12-Jan-17 45 52

TLC2831 Gypsum Board Installation 10 10 0% 13-Jan-17 26-Jan-17 0 20

TLC2816 Insulation at Walls 5 5 0% 20-Jan-17 26-Jan-17 0 20

TLC2860 Electrical Overhread Rough-In 15 15 0% 20-Jan-17 09-Feb-17 15 56

TLC2836 Tape/Float Walls 10 10 0% 23-Jan-17 03-Feb-17 0 35

TLC2801 Install HVAC Ceiling Cassettes 5 5 0% 27-Jan-17 02-Feb-17 0 54

TLC2986 Fire Caulk Rated Walls/Floors 2 2 0% 27-Jan-17 30-Jan-17 40

TLC2806 Mechanical Ductwork Overhead Rough-In 10 10 0% 03-Feb-17 16-Feb-17 0 54

TLC2841 Install Door Frames 3 3 0% 06-Feb-17 08-Feb-17 0

TLC2846 Prime Paint at Walls 7 7 0% 09-Feb-17 17-Feb-17 0 35

TLC2990 Fire Alarm Rough-In 10 10 0% 10-Feb-17 23-Feb-17 17 56

TLC2811 Install ACT Grid 5 5 0% 17-Feb-17 23-Feb-17 0

TLC2851 Ceramic Tile 4 4 0% 20-Feb-17 23-Feb-17 -4

TLC2856 1st Coat Finish Paint at Walls 7 7 0% 24-Feb-17 07-Mar-17 -4 35

TLC2821 Mechanical Trim Out 10 10 0% 24-Feb-17 10-Mar-17 0 54

TLC2826 Spinkler Drops 7 7 0% 24-Feb-17 07-Mar-17 15 52

TLC2784 Plumbing Trim-Out 3 3 0% 24-Feb-17 01-Mar-17 19 53

TLC2814 Install ACT Ceiling Tile 3 3 0% 24-Feb-17 01-Mar-17 14

TLC3017 Install Electrical Fixtures 5 5 0% 24-Feb-17 03-Mar-17 5 56

TLC2877 Stain Concrete Floors 5 5 0% 02-Mar-17 08-Mar-17 14 35

TLC2861 Final Coat Finish Paint at Walls 7 7 0% 08-Mar-17 16-Mar-17 -4 35

TLC2815 Install Millwork and Countertops 5 5 0% 08-Mar-17 14-Mar-17 10

TLC2866 Install Doors 3 3 0% 17-Mar-17 21-Mar-17 1

TLC2871 Electrical Trim Out 5 5 0% 17-Mar-17 23-Mar-17 -4 56

TLC2991 Fire Alarm Trim-Out 3 3 0% 17-Mar-17 21-Mar-17 3 56

TLC2995 Install Toilet Partitions 3 3 0% 17-Mar-17 21-Mar-17 3

TLC2878 Paint Stair 1 5 5 0% 17-Mar-17 23-Mar-17 1

TLC2876 Install Carpet Tile 7 7 0% 21-Mar-17 29-Mar-17 -1

TLC2881 Install Hardware 4 4 0% 22-Mar-17 27-Mar-17 1

TLC2992 Fire Alarm Programming 5 5 0% 22-Mar-17 28-Mar-17 3 56

TLC2996 Install Bath Accessories 2 2 0% 22-Mar-17 23-Mar-17 3

TLC2879 Paint Stair 2 5 5 0% 24-Mar-17 30-Mar-17 1

TLC2886 Final Clean 3 3 0% 30-Mar-17 03-Apr-17 -1

PLATFORMSPLATFORMS 118 113 4.24% 21-Sep-16 A 13-Mar-17 14

05 12 19 26 03 10 17 24 31 07 14 21 28 05 12 19 26 02 09 16 23 30 06 13 20 27 06 13 20 27 03 10 17 24 01 08 15 22 29 05 12 19 26 03 10 17 24 31 07 14 21 28 04 11 18 25 02 09 16

September 2016 October 2016 November 2016 December 2016 January 2017 February 2017 March 2017 April 2017 May 2017 June 2017 July 2017 August 2017 September 2017 October 2017

Install Carpet Tile

Install ACT Ceiling Tile

Fire Alarm Trim-Out

Install Toilet Partitions

Install Electrical Fixtures

Install Hardware

Install Bath Accessories

Electrical Trim Out

Final Clean

Fire Alarm Programming

SUITE LEVEL

Layout Metal Studs

Install Metal Studs

Electrical In-Wall Rough-In

Mechanical Rough-In

Plumbing Rough-In

Sprinkler Rough-In

Gypsum Board Installation

Insulation at Walls

Electrical Overhread Rough-In

Tape/Float Walls

Install HVAC Ceiling Cassettes

Fire Caulk Rated Walls/Floors

Mechanical Ductwork Overhead Rough-In

Install Door Frames

Prime Paint at Walls

Fire Alarm Rough-In

Install ACT Grid

Ceramic Tile

1st Coat Finish Paint at Walls

Mechanical Trim Out

Spinkler Drops

Plumbing Trim-Out

Install ACT Ceiling Tile

Install Electrical Fixtures

Stain Concrete Floors

Final Coat Finish Paint at Walls

Install Millwork and Countertops

Install Doors

Electrical Trim Out

Fire Alarm Trim-Out

Install Toilet Partitions

Paint Stair 1

Install Carpet Tile

Install Hardware

Fire Alarm Programming

Install Bath Accessories

Paint Stair 2

Final Clean

PLATFORMS

 
UL Baseball Stadium Master Schedule 

MASTER LAYOUT 

Data Date 04-Oct-16    
  Date Printed: 04-Oct-16  

Page 6 of 9   

Summary

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Milestone

Actual Work

Prj Baseline Milestone

Prj Baseline Bar

 
 

Date Revision Checked Approved



Activity ID Activity Name OD RD %
Compl

Start Finish Total Float Responsibi

3RD BASE PLATFORM3RD BASE PLATFORM 99 99 0% 04-Oct-16 20-Feb-17 28

FOUNDATIONFOUNDATION 16 16 0% 04-Oct-16 25-Oct-16 55

TLC2916 Excavate Pile Caps/Footings/Grade Beams 2 2 0% 04-Oct-16 05-Oct-16 55

TLC2917 Install Dry Bottom at Pile Caps 1 1 0% 06-Oct-16 06-Oct-16 55

TLC2918 Chip Excess Concrete at Piles 1 1 0% 07-Oct-16 07-Oct-16 57

TLC2919 Install Formwork at Pile Caps 3 3 0% 07-Oct-16 11-Oct-16 55

TLC2920 Install Reinforcing 3 3 0% 12-Oct-16 14-Oct-16 55

TLC2914 Pour Pile Caps 2 2 0% 17-Oct-16 18-Oct-16 55

TLC2925 Install Pipe Piles in Clubhouse 5 5 0% 19-Oct-16 25-Oct-16 55

SOGSOG 16 16 0% 27-Oct-16 17-Nov-16 38

TLC2922 Edge Form SOG 3 3 0% 27-Oct-16 31-Oct-16 38

TLC2923 Electrical Rough In 2 2 0% 01-Nov-16 02-Nov-16 38 56

TLC2924 Excavate Grade Beams 2 2 0% 01-Nov-16 02-Nov-16 41

TLC2926 Sand Fill 1 1 0% 03-Nov-16 03-Nov-16 38

TLC2927 Termite Control 1 1 0% 04-Nov-16 04-Nov-16 38

TLC2928 Vapor Barrier 1 1 0% 07-Nov-16 07-Nov-16 38

TLC2929 Grade Beam and SOG Reinforcing Steel 3 3 0% 08-Nov-16 10-Nov-16 38

TLC2930 Pour Grade Beams 2 2 0% 11-Nov-16 14-Nov-16 38

TLC2931 Install Anchor Bolts 1 1 0% 15-Nov-16 15-Nov-16 38

TLC2932 Pour SOG 2 2 0% 16-Nov-16 17-Nov-16 38

STRUCTURESTRUCTURE 25 25 0% 23-Dec-16 26-Jan-17 45

TLC2933 Erect Structural Steel 6 6 0% 23-Dec-16 30-Dec-16 14 5

TLC2812 Erect Mascot Deck Steel 2 2 0% 02-Jan-17 03-Jan-17 14 5

TLC2939 Install Canopy Cantilevered Beams 3 3 0% 04-Jan-17 06-Jan-17 14 5

TLC2947 Install Canopy C-Channel 3 3 0% 09-Jan-17 11-Jan-17 14 5

TLC2935 Install Metal Decking 2 2 0% 12-Jan-17 13-Jan-17 14 5

TLC2941 Install Deck Canopy 5 5 0% 12-Jan-17 18-Jan-17 47

TLC2936 Erect Miscellaneous Steel 2 2 0% 16-Jan-17 17-Jan-17 48 5

TLC2937 Install Reinforcing at Deck 2 2 0% 16-Jan-17 17-Jan-17 15 3

TLC2938 Pour Deck Slab 2 2 0% 18-Jan-17 19-Jan-17 15 3

TLC2984 Install Bleacher Stair Tie-Ins 4 4 0% 19-Jan-17 24-Jan-17 47 5

TLC2940 Tie In Bleachers with Grandstand at Lower Concourse 5 5 0% 20-Jan-17 26-Jan-17 45

EXTERIOREXTERIOR 22 22 0% 20-Jan-17 20-Feb-17 28

TLC2943 Install Metal Studs 7 7 0% 20-Jan-17 30-Jan-17 15 20

TLC2872 Paint Underside of 3rd Base Canopy 3 3 0% 20-Jan-17 24-Jan-17 42

TLC2873 Paint Exposed Steel at 3rd Base Platform 5 5 0% 25-Jan-17 31-Jan-17 42

TLC2944 Install Sheathing 2 2 0% 31-Jan-17 01-Feb-17 15 20

TLC2946 Install Brick Masonry at CL 13 - CL O 10 10 0% 02-Feb-17 15-Feb-17 15 23

TLC2945 Install Stone 3 3 0% 16-Feb-17 20-Feb-17 28 23

1st BASE PLATFORM1st BASE PLATFORM 118 113 4.24% 21-Sep-16 A 13-Mar-17 14

FOUNDATIONFOUNDATION 19 14 26.32% 21-Sep-16 A 21-Oct-16 38

TLC2888 Install Drilled Shafts 2 2 0% 21-Sep-16 A 05-Oct-16 38

TLC2896 Building Slab Grading 2 2 0% 04-Oct-16 05-Oct-16 50

TLC2890 Layout Pile Caps/Footings/Grade Beams 1 1 0% 06-Oct-16 06-Oct-16 38

TLC2891 Excavate Pile Caps/Footings/Grade Beams 3 3 0% 07-Oct-16 11-Oct-16 38

TLC2892 Install Dry Bottom at Pile Caps 1 1 0% 12-Oct-16 12-Oct-16 38

TLC2893 Chip Excess Concrete at Piles 1 1 0% 13-Oct-16 13-Oct-16 40

TLC2894 Install Formwork at Pile Caps 3 3 0% 13-Oct-16 17-Oct-16 38

TLC2895 Install Reinforcing 2 2 0% 18-Oct-16 19-Oct-16 38

TLC2889 Pour Pile Caps 2 2 0% 20-Oct-16 21-Oct-16 38

05 12 19 26 03 10 17 24 31 07 14 21 28 05 12 19 26 02 09 16 23 30 06 13 20 27 06 13 20 27 03 10 17 24 01 08 15 22 29 05 12 19 26 03 10 17 24 31 07 14 21 28 04 11 18 25 02 09 16

September 2016 October 2016 November 2016 December 2016 January 2017 February 2017 March 2017 April 2017 May 2017 June 2017 July 2017 August 2017 September 2017 October 2017

3RD BASE PLATFORM

FOUNDATION

Excavate Pile Caps/Footings/Grade Beams

Install Dry Bottom at Pile Caps

Chip Excess Concrete at Piles

Install Formwork at Pile Caps

Install Reinforcing

Pour Pile Caps

Install Pipe Piles in Clubhouse

SOG

Edge Form SOG

Electrical Rough In

Excavate Grade Beams

Sand Fill

Termite Control

Vapor Barrier

Grade Beam and SOG Reinforcing Steel

Pour Grade Beams

Install Anchor Bolts

Pour SOG

STRUCTURE

Erect Structural Steel

Erect Mascot Deck Steel

Install Canopy Cantilevered Beams

Install Canopy C-Channel

Install Metal Decking

Install Deck Canopy

Erect Miscellaneous Steel

Install Reinforcing at Deck

Pour Deck Slab

Install Bleacher Stair Tie-Ins

Tie In Bleachers with Grandstand at Lower Concourse

EXTERIOR

Install Metal Studs

Paint Underside of 3rd Base Canopy

Paint Exposed Steel at 3rd Base Platform

Install Sheathing

Install Brick Masonry at CL 13 - CL O

Install Stone

1st BASE PLATFORM

FOUNDATION

Install Drilled Shafts

Building Slab Grading

Layout Pile Caps/Footings/Grade Beams

Excavate Pile Caps/Footings/Grade Beams

Install Dry Bottom at Pile Caps

Chip Excess Concrete at Piles

Install Formwork at Pile Caps

Install Reinforcing

Pour Pile Caps

 
UL Baseball Stadium Master Schedule 

MASTER LAYOUT 

Data Date 04-Oct-16    
  Date Printed: 04-Oct-16  

Page 7 of 9   

Summary

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Milestone

Actual Work

Prj Baseline Milestone

Prj Baseline Bar

 
 

Date Revision Checked Approved



Activity ID Activity Name OD RD %
Compl

Start Finish Total Float Responsibi

SOGSOG 17 17 0% 24-Oct-16 15-Nov-16 56

TLC2897 Edge Form SOG 3 3 0% 24-Oct-16 26-Oct-16 38

TLC2898 Electrical Rough In 3 3 0% 27-Oct-16 31-Oct-16 56 56

TLC2900 Excavate Grade Beams 2 2 0% 27-Oct-16 28-Oct-16 60

TLC2903 Sand Fill 1 1 0% 01-Nov-16 01-Nov-16 56

TLC2906 Termite Control 1 1 0% 02-Nov-16 02-Nov-16 56

TLC2908 Vapor Barrier 1 1 0% 03-Nov-16 03-Nov-16 56

TLC2905 Grade Beam and SOG Reinforcing Steel 3 3 0% 04-Nov-16 08-Nov-16 56

TLC2909 Pour Grade Beams 2 2 0% 09-Nov-16 10-Nov-16 56

TLC2910 Install Anchor Bolts 1 1 0% 11-Nov-16 11-Nov-16 56

TLC2911 Pour SOG 2 2 0% 14-Nov-16 15-Nov-16 56

STRUCTURESTRUCTURE 22 22 0% 16-Jan-17 14-Feb-17 32

TLC2640 Erect Structural Steel 5 5 0% 16-Jan-17 20-Jan-17 14 5

TLC2768 Install Canopy Cantilevered Beams 3 3 0% 23-Jan-17 25-Jan-17 14 5

TLC2997 Erect Mascot Deck Steel 2 2 0% 23-Jan-17 24-Jan-17 18 5

TLC2825 Install Canopy C-Channel 3 3 0% 26-Jan-17 30-Jan-17 14 5

TLC2658 Install Metal Decking 2 2 0% 31-Jan-17 01-Feb-17 14 5

TLC2769 Install Deck Canopy 5 5 0% 31-Jan-17 06-Feb-17 34

TLC2656 Erect Miscellaneous Steel 3 3 0% 02-Feb-17 06-Feb-17 34 5

TLC2766 Install Reinforcing at Deck 3 3 0% 02-Feb-17 06-Feb-17 14

TLC2767 Pour Deck Slab 2 2 0% 07-Feb-17 08-Feb-17 14

TLC2827 Install Bleacher Stair Tie-Ins 4 4 0% 07-Feb-17 10-Feb-17 34 5

TLC2772 Tie In Bleachers with Grandstand at Lower Concourse 4 4 0% 09-Feb-17 14-Feb-17 32

EXTERIOREXTERIOR 22 22 0% 09-Feb-17 13-Mar-17 14

TLC2627 Install Metal Studs 7 7 0% 09-Feb-17 17-Feb-17 14 20

TLC2870 Paint Underside of 1st Base Canopy 3 3 0% 09-Feb-17 13-Feb-17 28

TLC2874 Paint Exposed Steel at 1st Base Platform 5 5 0% 14-Feb-17 20-Feb-17 28

TLC2628 Install Sheathing 2 2 0% 20-Feb-17 21-Feb-17 14 20

TLC2637 Install Brick Masonry 10 10 0% 22-Feb-17 08-Mar-17 14 23

TLC2770 Install Stone 3 3 0% 09-Mar-17 13-Mar-17 14 23

CLUBHOUSE RENOVATIONCLUBHOUSE RENOVATION 78 78 0% 04-Oct-16 20-Jan-17 108

TLC2899 Install Concrete Pedestals 3 3 0% 04-Oct-16 06-Oct-16 168

TLC2902 Install Columns 1 1 0% 02-Jan-17 02-Jan-17 108

TLC2904 Repair Roof 2 2 0% 03-Jan-17 04-Jan-17 108

TLC2953 Repair Sheetrock 3 3 0% 05-Jan-17 09-Jan-17 108

TLC2907 Install Tile at Showers 3 3 0% 10-Jan-17 12-Jan-17 108

TLC2934 Repair/Replace Carpet Tile 1 1 0% 13-Jan-17 13-Jan-17 108

TLC2942 Paint 2 2 0% 16-Jan-17 17-Jan-17 108

TLC2948 Install Lockers 2 2 0% 18-Jan-17 19-Jan-17 108

TLC2950 Final Clean 1 1 0% 20-Jan-17 20-Jan-17 108

SITEWORK / HARDSCAPESITEWORK / HARDSCAPE 89 89 0% 11-Nov-16 17-Mar-17 10

TLC2859 Install Backstop Netting with Poles 10 10 0% 11-Nov-16 25-Nov-16 87

TLC2862 Install Backstop Padding 2 2 0% 28-Nov-16 29-Nov-16 87

TLC2632 Install Site Paving 15 15 0% 26-Jan-17 15-Feb-17 10

TLC2773 Install Brick Pavers 10 10 0% 16-Feb-17 02-Mar-17 10

TLC2855 Install Concrete Steps 8 8 0% 16-Feb-17 27-Feb-17 18

TLC2857 Install Concrete Ramp 3 3 0% 16-Feb-17 20-Feb-17 23

TLC2858 Install Fences and Gates 5 5 0% 21-Feb-17 27-Feb-17 23

TLC2853 Install Site Furnishings 2 2 0% 01-Mar-17 02-Mar-17 18

TLC2854 Install Site Handrails/Guardrails 5 5 0% 01-Mar-17 07-Mar-17 18

05 12 19 26 03 10 17 24 31 07 14 21 28 05 12 19 26 02 09 16 23 30 06 13 20 27 06 13 20 27 03 10 17 24 01 08 15 22 29 05 12 19 26 03 10 17 24 31 07 14 21 28 04 11 18 25 02 09 16

September 2016 October 2016 November 2016 December 2016 January 2017 February 2017 March 2017 April 2017 May 2017 June 2017 July 2017 August 2017 September 2017 October 2017

SOG

Edge Form SOG

Electrical Rough In

Excavate Grade Beams

Sand Fill

Termite Control

Vapor Barrier

Grade Beam and SOG Reinforcing Steel

Pour Grade Beams

Install Anchor Bolts

Pour SOG

STRUCTURE

Erect Structural Steel

Install Canopy Cantilevered Beams

Erect Mascot Deck Steel

Install Canopy C-Channel

Install Metal Decking

Install Deck Canopy

Erect Miscellaneous Steel

Install Reinforcing at Deck

Pour Deck Slab

Install Bleacher Stair Tie-Ins

Tie In Bleachers with Grandstand at Lower Concourse

EXTERIOR

Install Metal Studs

Paint Underside of 1st Base Canopy

Paint Exposed Steel at 1st Base Platform

Install Sheathing

Install Brick Masonry

Install Stone

CLUBHOUSE RENOVATION

Install Concrete Pedestals

Install Columns

Repair Roof

Repair Sheetrock

Install Tile at Showers

Repair/Replace Carpet Tile

Paint

Install Lockers

Final Clean

SITEWORK / HARDSCAPE

Install Backstop Netting with Poles

Install Backstop Padding

Install Site Paving

Install Brick Pavers

Install Concrete Steps

Install Concrete Ramp

Install Fences and Gates

Install Site Furnishings

Install Site Handrails/Guardrails

 
UL Baseball Stadium Master Schedule 

MASTER LAYOUT 

Data Date 04-Oct-16    
  Date Printed: 04-Oct-16  

Page 8 of 9   

Summary

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Milestone

Actual Work

Prj Baseline Milestone

Prj Baseline Bar

 
 

Date Revision Checked Approved



Activity ID Activity Name OD RD %
Compl

Start Finish Total Float Responsibi

TLC2774 Install Brick Planter Boxes 5 5 0% 03-Mar-17 09-Mar-17 10

TLC2775 Install Sod 5 5 0% 03-Mar-17 09-Mar-17 10

TLC2863 Install Signage 3 3 0% 03-Mar-17 07-Mar-17 18

TLC2777 Install Planting Beds 6 6 0% 10-Mar-17 17-Mar-17 10

START-UP / TESTING & PRSTART-UP / TESTING & PRE-COMMISSIONING (BUILDING or STRUCTURE D 19 19 0% 13-Mar-17 06-Apr-17 -4

START-UP / TESTING & PRESTART-UP / TESTING & PRE-COMMISSIONING 14 14 0% 13-Mar-17 30-Mar-17 -4

Heating, Ventilating & Air CHeating, Ventilating & Air Conditioning Pre-start Checklists & Equipment Start- 10 10 0% 14-Mar-17 27-Mar-17 -1

TLC2576 HVAC Systems Pre-Commissioning 10 10 0% 14-Mar-17 27-Mar-17 -1

Testing & Balancing (Air & Testing & Balancing (Air & Water) 10 10 0% 13-Mar-17 24-Mar-17 0

TLC2577 Air & Water Pre-Commissioning 10 10 0% 13-Mar-17 24-Mar-17 0

Potable & Sanitary SystemPotable & Sanitary Systems Pre-commissioning 10 10 0% 13-Mar-17 24-Mar-17 0

TLC2578 Potable & Sanitary Systems Pre-Commissioning 10 10 0% 13-Mar-17 24-Mar-17 0

Main Electrical Gear TestinMain Electrical Gear Testing & Pre-energization Inspections 5 5 0% 24-Mar-17 30-Mar-17 -4

TLC2579 Main Electrical Gear & Bus Pre-Commissioning 5 5 0% 24-Mar-17 30-Mar-17 -4 56

Electrical Distribution SystElectrical Distribution System Pre-commissioning 5 5 0% 24-Mar-17 30-Mar-17 -4

TLC2580 Electrical Distribution System Pre-Commissioning 5 5 0% 24-Mar-17 30-Mar-17 -4 56

Fire Alarm Device & PanelsFire Alarm Device & Panels Pre-commissioning Tests 5 5 0% 24-Mar-17 30-Mar-17 -4

TLC2581 Fire Marshall Fire Alarm System Pre-Commissioning 5 5 0% 24-Mar-17 30-Mar-17 -4 56

Building Secutity Device, PBuilding Secutity Device, Panels & Software Pre-commissioning Tests 5 5 0% 24-Mar-17 30-Mar-17 -4

TLC2582 Building Security System, Panels & Software Pre-Comm 5 5 0% 24-Mar-17 30-Mar-17 -4 56

Building Automation SysteBuilding Automation System Pre-commissioning Tests 5 5 0% 24-Mar-17 30-Mar-17 -4

TLC2583 Building Automation System Pre-Commissioning 5 5 0% 24-Mar-17 30-Mar-17 -4

FINAL COMMISSIONINGFINAL COMMISSIONING 5 5 0% 31-Mar-17 06-Apr-17 -4

Heating, Ventilating & Air CHeating, Ventilating & Air Conditioning Controls & Equipment Final Calibrations 5 5 0% 31-Mar-17 06-Apr-17 -4

TLC1247 HVAC Systems Final Commissioning 5 5 0% 31-Mar-17 06-Apr-17 -4

Testing & Balancing (Air & Testing & Balancing (Air & Water) Verifications & Final Adjustments 5 5 0% 31-Mar-17 06-Apr-17 -4

TLC2590 Air & Water Systems Final Commissioning 5 5 0% 31-Mar-17 06-Apr-17 -4

Potable & Sanitary SystemPotable & Sanitary Systems Final Adjustments & Settings 5 5 0% 31-Mar-17 06-Apr-17 -4

TLC2589 Potable & Sanitary Systems Final Commissioning 5 5 0% 31-Mar-17 06-Apr-17 -4

Final Main Electrical Gear &Final Main Electrical Gear & Bus Testing 5 5 0% 31-Mar-17 06-Apr-17 -4

TLC2588 Main Electrical Gear & Bus Testing Final Commissionin 5 5 0% 31-Mar-17 06-Apr-17 -4 56

Electrical Distribution SystElectrical Distribution System Final Checks & Lock-out 5 5 0% 31-Mar-17 06-Apr-17 -4

TLC2587 Electrical Distribution System Final Commissioning 5 5 0% 31-Mar-17 06-Apr-17 -4 56

Fire Marshall Fire Alarm SyFire Marshall Fire Alarm System Tests & Acceptance 5 5 0% 31-Mar-17 06-Apr-17 -4

TLC2586 Fire Marshall Fire Alarm System Final Commissioning 5 5 0% 31-Mar-17 06-Apr-17 -4 56

Building Secutity System FBuilding Secutity System Final Tests & Inspections 5 5 0% 31-Mar-17 06-Apr-17 -4

TLC2585 Building Security System Final Commissioning 5 5 0% 31-Mar-17 06-Apr-17 -4

Building Automation SysteBuilding Automation System Final Tests & Performance Verification 5 5 0% 31-Mar-17 06-Apr-17 -4

TLC2584 Building Automation System Final Commissioning 5 5 0% 31-Mar-17 06-Apr-17 -4

PROJECT CLOSE-OUPROJECT CLOSE-OUT 30 30 0% 07-Apr-17 18-May-17 25

O&M Manuals & As-built DO&M Manuals & As-built Drawings 30 30 0% 07-Apr-17 18-May-17 25

TLC1732 Deliver Operation Manuals and As-Built Drawings 30 30 0% 07-Apr-17 18-May-17 25

Training & Maintenance InsTraining & Maintenance Instructions 30 30 0% 07-Apr-17 18-May-17 25

TLC2591 Deliver Training & Maintenance Instructions 30 30 0% 07-Apr-17 18-May-17 25

Warranties & GuaranteesWarranties & Guarantees 30 30 0% 07-Apr-17 18-May-17 25

TLC2592 Deliver Warranties & Guarantees 30 30 0% 07-Apr-17 18-May-17 25

System Performance TestSystem Performance Tests & Final Inspections 30 30 0% 07-Apr-17 18-May-17 25

TLC2593 Deliver System Performance Tests & Final Inspections 30 30 0% 07-Apr-17 18-May-17 25

Punchlists & Final AcceptaPunchlists & Final Acceptance 30 30 0% 07-Apr-17 18-May-17 25

05 12 19 26 03 10 17 24 31 07 14 21 28 05 12 19 26 02 09 16 23 30 06 13 20 27 06 13 20 27 03 10 17 24 01 08 15 22 29 05 12 19 26 03 10 17 24 31 07 14 21 28 04 11 18 25 02 09 16

September 2016 October 2016 November 2016 December 2016 January 2017 February 2017 March 2017 April 2017 May 2017 June 2017 July 2017 August 2017 September 2017 October 2017

Install Brick Planter Boxes

Install Sod

Install Signage

Install Planting Beds

START-UP / TESTING & PRE-COMMISSIONING (BUILDING or STRUCTURE DESCRIPTION)

START-UP / TESTING & PRE-COMMISSIONING

Heating, Ventilating & Air Conditioning Pre-start Checklists & Equipment Start-up

HVAC Systems Pre-Commissioning

Testing & Balancing (Air & Water)

Air & Water Pre-Commissioning

Potable & Sanitary Systems Pre-commissioning

Potable & Sanitary Systems Pre-Commissioning

Main Electrical Gear Testing & Pre-energization Inspections

Main Electrical Gear & Bus Pre-Commissioning

Electrical Distribution System Pre-commissioning

Electrical Distribution System Pre-Commissioning

Fire Alarm Device & Panels Pre-commissioning Tests

Fire Marshall Fire Alarm System Pre-Commissioning

Building Secutity Device, Panels & Software Pre-commissioning Tests

Building Security System, Panels & Software Pre-Commissioning

Building Automation System Pre-commissioning Tests

Building Automation System Pre-Commissioning

FINAL COMMISSIONING

Heating, Ventilating & Air Conditioning Controls & Equipment Final Calibrations

HVAC Systems Final Commissioning

Testing & Balancing (Air & Water) Verifications & Final Adjustments

Air & Water Systems Final Commissioning

Potable & Sanitary Systems Final Adjustments & Settings

Potable & Sanitary Systems Final Commissioning

Final Main Electrical Gear & Bus Testing

Main Electrical Gear & Bus Testing Final Commissioning

Electrical Distribution System Final Checks & Lock-out

Electrical Distribution System Final Commissioning

Fire Marshall Fire Alarm System Tests & Acceptance

Fire Marshall Fire Alarm System Final Commissioning

Building Secutity System Final Tests & Inspections

Building Security System Final Commissioning

Building Automation System Final Tests & Performance Verification

Building Automation System Final Commissioning

PROJECT CLOSE-OUT

O&M Manuals & As-built Drawings

Deliver Operation Manuals and As-Built Drawings

Training & Maintenance Instructions

Deliver Training & Maintenance Instructions

Warranties & Guarantees

Deliver Warranties & Guarantees

System Performance Tests & Final Inspections

Deliver System Performance Tests & Final Inspections

Punchlists & Final Acceptance

 
UL Baseball Stadium Master Schedule 

MASTER LAYOUT 

Data Date 04-Oct-16    
  Date Printed: 04-Oct-16  

Page 9 of 9   

Summary

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Milestone

Actual Work

Prj Baseline Milestone

Prj Baseline Bar

 
 

Date Revision Checked Approved


